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Ufficio Commerciale ITALIA

giacinta@disegnoceramica.com
annamossi@disegnoceramica.com
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novella@disegnoceramica.com
natalie@disegnoceramica.com

Ufficio Tecnico
ufficiotecnico@disegnoceramica.com

Caratteristiche 

Disponibilità colori

cod. 01
Bianco Lucido
White Gloss

Smalto
Antibatterico
Antibacterial
Glaze

Facilità di pulizia
Easy to Clean

PAOLINA

28

25

17

11

6,5

27

49

3656

96

COD. PA09000101 1 foro / 1 hole
COD. PA09000301 3 fori / 3 holes
Consolle da incasso 90
Recessed console 90




